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Services

Create Event Design ORDER #005278

10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Shaindy Maryles
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: July 3, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
KANNER HALL

7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90036

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 21ST, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY MORNING
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Qtty Price

Sofia 360 Bar, Small Version 1 $1,500.00 T
BUFFET STATION

Custom Decals (FOR BAR) 8 $55.00 T
Custom Decals, 4ft x 10ft 1 $280.00 T
Custom Decals, 4ft x 8ft 1 $224.00 T
Ghost Dining Chair, Clear 36 $10.50 T
Custom Decals (FOR DINING CHAIRS) 36 $15.00 T
Specialty Wooden Cocktail Tables 6 $120.00 T
Panton Chanelled Bourne, Dusty Rose Velvet 1 $575.00 T
Panton Chanelled Bourne, Dusty Rose Velvet 1 $575.00 T
Panton Chanelled Banquette, Dusty Rose - 6ft 1 $300.00 T
Panton Arm Chair, Dusty Rose 2 $150.00 T
Coffee Table, style thd 1 $200.00 T
Celine Ottoman, Dusty Rose 3 $55.00 T
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Total

$1,500.00

$440.00
$280.00
$224.00

$378.00

$540.00
$720.00

$575.00

$575.00

$300.00

$300.00

$200.00

$165.00
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Description
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $375.00
4 $168.00
4 $168.00
1 $128.10

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

T $375.00
$672.00
$672.00

$128.10

$6,197.00
$1,847.10
$624.34
($0.00)
$8,668.44
($0.00)
$8,668.44
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